Weather report

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Plural Noun

Number

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Location

Location

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Plural Noun

Article

Article

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Weather report

Good evening ladies and . Let'stake alook at the weather picture. Right now the temperature

is degrees and there are winds coming from the west. However

, according to areport just recieved, a front is moving down from Canada. This

moving mass of air is headed directly for and should result in a high pressure

areaover by early morning. Tomorrow we can expect temperatures in the

forties. Also, it will generally be and with a chance of scattered

near the coast. If you are going out, be sure you wear your and a heavier

just in case.
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